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Ouvert Homme

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
10)

Club/Université
Lavad

Montréal Carabins
UNB Reds
Sherbrooke

ETS

UQAC

Vert & Or Sherbrooke
CMR Saint-Jean
UQTR

CS Athlétisme
Concordia Stingers

Pointage par équipe
Rouge et Or invitation
2025-12-06 - 2025-12-07

Points
157.0
65.0
61.0
60.0
24.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
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